
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 29 July 2013 
 

 
This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for 
monitoring and analysis. 

 
Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  

July- 

Aug 

Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last 

29 Mon      

30 Tue 

ABS 8731.0 Building Approvals 
- 
Access Economics Investment Monitor 
RBA Governor Stevens speaks in Sydney 
 

June 
- 

June Q 
- 

NSW total dwelling approvals 
AUS total dwelling approvals 
Value of investment projects 
- 

M%ch 
M%ch 

- 
- 

-14.6 
-1.1 

- 
- 

31 Wed 

ABS 6467.0 Selected Living Cost Index 
ABS 6523.0 Household Income & Distribution 
RBA Financial aggregates 
- 
- 
- 
 

June Q 
2011-12 

June 
- 
- 
- 

Living costs of employee hshld 
Incomes by household types 
Total private sector credit 
Housing credit 
Business credit 
Other Personal credit 

Y%ch 
- 

M%ch 
M%ch 
M%ch 
M%ch 

 

1.7 
- 

0.3 
0.4 
0.1 

-0.1 

1 Thur 

RBA Commodity Price Index 
AiG PMI Survey 
ABS 6457.0 International Trade Price Index 
- 
HIA New Home Sales 
- 
 

July 
July 

June Q 
- 

June 
- 

All items, SDR terms 
Manufacturing performance 
Import price index 
Export price index 
NSW new house sales 
AUS new house sales 

M%ch 
Index 
Y%ch 
Y%ch 
M%ch 
M%ch 

-4.1 
49.6 
0.3 

-5.2 
4.4 
0.9 

2 Fri 

ABS 6427.0 Producer Price Index 
ABS 3401.0 Overseas arrivals & departures 
- 
 
 

June Q 
June 

- 

Final stage comm. prices 
NSW short term visitors 
AUS short term visitors 

Y%ch 
M%ch 
M%ch 

1.6 
-15.9 
-12.9 

 

 National 

 Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 

July- 

Aug  

Day Release Period Key Indicator Unit Last 

29 Mon 
US Pending home sales 
 

June  Pending home sales M%ch 6.7 

30 Tue 

JAP Industrial production 
EUR confidence surveys 
- 
GER Inflation 
US S&P/Case Schiller house prices 
US Conference board confidence 
 

June  
July 

- 
July 
May 
July 

Industrial production 
Consumer confidence 
Business climate 
Headline CPI 
20 city house price index 
Consumer confidence 

M%ch 
Index 
Index 
Y%ch 
Y%ch 
Index 

1.9 
17.4 
-0.68 
1.8 

12.1 
81.4 

31 Wed 

UK GfK Consumer confidence 
GER Unemployment 
- 
EUR Unemployment 
US ADP employment 
US GDP 
- 
US FOMC Interest rate decision 
 

July  
July  

- 
June 
July  

June Q 
- 

Aug  

Consumer confidence 
Unemployment rate 
Unemployment change 
Unemployment rate 
Private employment change 
Real GDP, annualised 
Personal consumption, ann. 
Federal funds target rate 

% 
balance 

% 
‘000 
% 
‘000 

Q%ch 
Q%ch 

% 

-21 
6.8 
-12 
12.2 
188 
1.8 
2.6 

0-0.25 

1 Thur 

UK BoE Interest rate decision 
EUR ECB Interest rate decision 
US ISM manufacturing 
 

Aug 
Aug  
July  

Policy rate 
Policy rate  
Headline manufacturing index  

% 
%  

Index  

0.50 
0.50 
50.9 

2 Fri 

US Employment situation report 
- 
- 
 

July 
- 
- 

Non-farm payrolls change 
Unemployment rate 
Participation  

‘000 
% 
% 

195 
7.6 

63.5 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time. 


