

The Weekly Economic Calendar For the week commencing 29 July 2013

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

July-	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last
Aug						
29	Mon					
30	Tue	ABS 8731.0 Building Approvals - Access Economics Investment Monitor RBA Governor Stevens speaks in Sydney	June - June Q -	NSW total dwelling approvals AUS total dwelling approvals Value of investment projects	M%ch M%ch - -	-14.6 -1.1 -
31	Wed	ABS 6467.0 Selected Living Cost Index ABS 6523.0 Household Income & Distribution RBA Financial aggregates	June Q 2011-12 June - - -	Living costs of employee hshld Incomes by household types Total private sector credit Housing credit Business credit Other Personal credit	Y%ch - M%ch M%ch M%ch M%ch	1.7 - 0.3 0.4 0.1 -0.1
1	Thur	RBA Commodity Price Index AiG PMI Survey ABS 6457.0 International Trade Price Index - HIA New Home Sales -	July July June Q - June -	All items, SDR terms Manufacturing performance Import price index Export price index NSW new house sales AUS new house sales	M%ch Index Y%ch Y%ch M%ch M%ch	-4.1 49.6 0.3 -5.2 4.4 0.9
2	Fri	ABS 6427.0 Producer Price Index ABS 3401.0 Overseas arrivals & departures -	June Q June -	Final stage comm. prices NSW short term visitors AUS short term visitors	Y%ch M%ch M%ch	1.6 -15.9 -12.9

- National
- Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International*

July-	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator	Unit	Last
Aug						
29	Mon	US Pending home sales	June	Pending home sales	M%ch	6.7
		JAP Industrial production	June	Industrial production	M%ch	1.9
		EUR confidence surveys	July	Consumer confidence	Index	17.4
		-	-	Business climate	Index	-0.68
30	Tue	GER Inflation	July	Headline CPI	Y%ch	1.8
		US S&P/Case Schiller house prices	May	20 city house price index	Y%ch	12.1
		US Conference board confidence	July	Consumer confidence	Index	81.4
		UK GfK Consumer confidence	July	Consumer confidence	%	-21
31		GER Unemployment	July	Unemployment rate	balance	6.8
		-	-	Unemployment change	%	-12
		EUR Unemployment	June	Unemployment rate	'000	12.2
	Wed	US ADP employment	July	Private employment change	%	188
		US GDP	June Q	Real GDP, annualised	'000	1.8
		-	-	Personal consumption, ann.	Q%ch	2.6
		US FOMC Interest rate decision	Aug	Federal funds target rate	Q%ch	0-0.25
					%	
1		UK BoE Interest rate decision	Aug	Policy rate	%	0.50
	Thur	EUR ECB Interest rate decision	Aug	Policy rate	%	0.50
	III	US ISM manufacturing	July	Headline manufacturing index	Index	50.9
		US Employment situation report	July	Non-farm payrolls change	'000	195
2	Fri	-	-	Unemployment rate	%	7.6
2	LLI	-	-	Participation	%	63.5

North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time.